
2024 List of NPS Sites Hosting TRT 

 

NPS Site State Site Contact 
Edgar Allen Poe NHS PA Renee Albertoli renee_albertoli@nps.gov 

El Malpais and El Morro NM NM Shannon Lobb Shannon_lobb@nps.gov 

Saint Paul’s Church NHS NY Liam Strain liam_strain@nps.gov 
Appomattox Court House NHP VA Brian Miller brian_miller@nps.gov 

Guilford Court House NMP NC Thomas Sobol Thomas_sobol@nps.gov 

Stonewall NM NY Julie Burna stonewall@nps.gov 

Valles Caldera NP NM Gianna Farrell gianna_farrell@nps.gov 
Mammoth Cave NP KY Jennifer Shackelford Jennifer_shackelford@nps.gov 

Horseshoe Bend NMP AL John George john_r_george@nps.gov 

Marsh-Billings-Rockefeller NHP VT Jennie Friedman jennie_friedman@nps.gov 

Minidoka NHS ID, WA Ryley Brown ryley_brown@nps.gov 

Springfield Armory NHS MA Scott Gausen scott_gausen@nps.gov 

Ice Age NST WI Katie Frauen katherine_frauen@nps.gov 

Craters of the Moon NM&P ID Catherine Orland catherine_orland@nps.gov 
Petroglyph NM NM Ben Holt benjamin_holt@nps.gov 

Everglades NP FL Yvette Cano Yvette_cano@nps.gov 

Delaware Water Gap NRA PA, NJ Anna Grismer anna_grismer@nps.gov 
Stones River NB TN Jim Lewis jim_b_lewis@nps.gov 

Lewis and Clark NHP  OR, WA Cathy Peterson cathy_peterson@nps.gov  
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